
606 STONEHEDGE ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-5174
https://www.adashunjones.com

606 STONEHEDGE
Road, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-5174

$319,900

Well-appointed 4BR/2.45BA ranch on a quiet, closed street greets w/ cathedral ceiling, gas
FP & display display alcove. Fully-equipped kitchen w/ pantry, snack-counter & all
appliances. Split-bed layout offers primary w/ walk-ion closet & full en-suite w/ shower.
Opposite, beds 2+3 share a 2nd full bath. 1st floor laundry w/ included washer+dryer
completes main level....

Mike
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2406 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Second Kitchen,Split
Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1306

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1100 Tax Amount: 5821.14

Inclusions: 2 stoves, 2 refrigerators, dishwasher,
microwave, washer and dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x14 Main

Bedroom 2 10x12 Main

Bedroom 3 10x12 Main

Bedroom 4 12x14 Lower

Family Room 15x31 Lower

Kitchen 10x12 Main

Living Room 14x15 Main

Dining Room 11x14 Main

Other Room 13x24 Lower

Other Room 2 9x10 Lower

Other Room 3 5x6 Main

Other Room 4 5x7 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Radon
Mitigation System

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Wasilkoff Agent Email: mike@dallairerealty.com


